
SIDES £4.95 EACH

BAGUETTES

Please  make your  server  aware  of  any a l lergies  ahead of  ordering .  A ful l  a l lergen l i s t  i s  avai lable  upon request .  
A discret ionary  10% service  charge  wi l l  be  added to  a l l  d ining guests .

GFA = GLUTEN-FREE AVAILABLE,  VG = VEGAN, V =  VEGETARIAN, GF =  GLUTEN-FREE,  VGA = VEGAN AVAILABLE 

DESSERTS

Skinny Fries (GF,VG) Garlic Bread (add cheese for £1) (V)

Mac ‘n’ Cheese (V)

Onion Rings (VG)

Sautéed Seasonal Green Vegetables  (GF,VGA)

Chunky Chips (GF,VG)
House-made Traditional Coleslaw (GF,VG)

SERVED TILL 2:30PM MONDAY - SATURDAY, ALL SERVED WITH FRIES

Haddock Fish Finger tartare sauce, side of mushy peas (GFA)
Chicken Club Bloomer Sandwich lettuce, tomato, bacon, fried egg and mayo (GFA)

£11.95

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry (GFA)
£14.95

Sirloin Steak with onion chutney (GFA) £15.95
£14.95

Apple Crumble (GF, VG)

Chocolate Brownie (GF)

White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake
Lemon Meringue Pie (VG)

£9.50
£9

£8.50

£8.50

Ice Cream (Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry ) (GF)

1 Scoop
2 Scoops
3 Scoops

£2.50
£3.50
£4.50

All our desserts can be served with either, vanilla ice-cream, custard or cream

Cheeseburger beef patty, baby gem lettuce, sliced tomato, cheese, served with fries (GFA)

Chicken Goujons served with fries and either peas/beans 

Sausage and Mash and gravy, served with either peas/beans (GF)

Fish Goujons served with fries, and either peas/beans (GF)

Mac ‘n’ Cheese with garlic bread (V)

FOR THE LITTLE ONES
ALL £10.95 - FOR CHILDREN 12 & UNDER, INCLUDES 2 SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM OR ADD BROWNIE FOR £2

Latte
Americano
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Single Espresso
Double Espresso

Pot of Tea for one
Pot of Tea for two

HOT DRINKS

Tomato Pasta with garlic bread (V)

Beef Burger beef patty, baby gem lettuce, sliced tomato, served with fries (GFA)

£3.75
£3.25
£3.75
£3.75
£3.85
£3.25
£3.75

£5.00

£2.95

Sautéed garlic Baby Potatoes (GF, V)

BLT bacon, lettuce, tomato (GFA)

£12.95
Halloumi with lettuce, tomato & Pesto (GFA) £11.95

Belgian Waffle, Biscoff Spread & Biscoff Crumb £8.50

Decaf available on all

Please ask a member of staff for colouring and crayons!


