

## SIDES £4.95 EACH

Skinny Fries (GF, VG)  
Chunky Chips (GF, VG)  
Mac 'n' Cheese (V)  
Sautéed Seasonal Green Vegetables (GF, VGA)

Garlic Bread (add cheese for £1) (V)  
Onion Rings (VG)  
House-made Traditional Coleslaw (GF, VG)  
Sautéed garlic Baby Potatoes (GF, V)

## BAGUETTES

SERVED TILL 2:30PM MONDAY - SATURDAY, ALL SERVED WITH FRIES

<b>BLT</b> bacon, lettuce, tomato (GFA)	£11.95
<b>Halloumi</b> with lettuce, tomato & Pesto (GFA)	£11.95
<b>Bacon, Brie &amp; Cranberry</b> (GFA)	£12.95
<b>Haddock Fish Finger</b> tartare sauce, side of mushy peas (GFA)	£14.95
<b>Chicken Club Bloomer Sandwich</b> lettuce, tomato, bacon, fried egg and mayo (GFA)	£14.95
<b>Sirloin Steak</b> with onion chutney (GFA)	£15.95

## FOR THE LITTLE ONES

ALL £10.95 - FOR CHILDREN 12 & UNDER, INCLUDES 2 SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM OR ADD BROWNIE FOR £2

**Beef Burger** beef patty, baby gem lettuce, sliced tomato, served with fries (GFA)

**Cheeseburger** beef patty, baby gem lettuce, sliced tomato, cheese, served with fries (GFA)

**Chicken Goujons** served with fries and either peas/beans

**Sausage and Mash** and gravy, served with either peas/beans (GF)

**Mac 'n' Cheese** with garlic bread (V)

**Tomato Pasta** with garlic bread (V)

**Fish Goujons** served with fries, and either peas/beans (GF)

Please ask a member of staff for colouring and crayons!

## DESSERTS

All our desserts can be served with either, vanilla ice-cream, custard or cream

<b>Apple Crumble</b> (GF, VG)	£9.50
<b>Chocolate Brownie</b> (GF)	£9
<b>White Chocolate &amp; Raspberry Cheesecake</b>	£8.50
<b>Lemon Meringue Pie</b> (VG)	£8.50
<b>Belgian Waffle, Biscoff Spread &amp; Biscoff Crumb</b>	£8.50
<b>Ice Cream</b> (Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry) (GF)	
1 Scoop	£2.50
2 Scoops	£3.50
3 Scoops	£4.50

## HOT DRINKS

Decaf available on all

<b>Latte</b>	£3.75
<b>Americano</b>	£3.25
<b>Cappuccino</b>	£3.75
<b>Hot Chocolate</b>	£3.75
<b>Mocha</b>	£3.85
<b>Single Espresso</b>	£3.25
<b>Double Espresso</b>	£3.75
<b>Pot of Tea for two</b>	£5.00
<b>Pot of Tea for one</b>	£2.95

Please make your server aware of any allergies ahead of ordering. A full allergen list is available upon request.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all dining guests.

GFA = GLUTEN-FREE AVAILABLE, VG = VEGAN, V = VEGETARIAN, GF = GLUTEN-FREE, VGA = VEGAN AVAILABLE